
1 Williamsport 1 Williamsport
2 Bye 2 Bye
3 Shikellamy 3 Shikellamy
4 Jersey Shore 4 Jersey Shore
5 Shamokin 5 Shamokin
6 Selinsgrove 6 Selinsgrove
7 Central Mountain 7 Central Mountain
8 Milton 8 Milton
9 Danville 9 Danville
10 Lewisburg 10 Lewisburg

2022 2023

1 Tuesday, September 13 1 Tuesday, September 12

Bye @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Bye
Shikellamy @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Shikellamy
Jersey Shore @ Danville Danville @ Jersey Shore
Shamokin @ Milton Milton @ Shamokin
Selinsgrove @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Selinsgrove

2 Thursday, September 15 2 Thursday, September 14

Bye @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Bye
Williamsport @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Williamsport
Milton @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Milton
Danville @ Shamokin Shamokin @ Danville
Lewisburg @ Jersey Shore Jersey Shore @ Lewisburg

3 Tuesday, September 20 3 Tuesday, September 19

Selinsgrove @ Danville Danville @ Selinsgrove
Central Mountain @ Milton Milton @ Central Mountain
Shikellamy @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Shikellamy
Jersey Shore @ Bye Bye @ Jersey Shore
Shamokin @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Shamokin

4 Thursday, September 22 4 Thursday, September 21

Lewisburg @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Lewisburg
Bye @ Shamokin Shamokin @ Bye
Shikellamy @ Jersey Shore Jersey Shore @ Shikellamy
Williamsport @ Milton Milton @ Williamsport
Danville @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Danville

5 Monday, September 26 5 Monday, September 25

Shamokin @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Shamokin
Selinsgrove @ Bye Bye @ Selinsgrove
Central Mountain @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Central Mountain
Milton @ Danville Danville @ Milton
Jersey Shore @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Jersey Shore

PHAC   Boys  Soccer

HAC 1



6 Wednesday, September 28 6 Wednesday, September 27

Williamsport @ Danville Danville @ Williamsport
Lewisburg @ Milton Milton @ Lewisburg
Bye @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Bye
Shikellamy @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Shikellamy
Jersey Shore @ Shamokin Shamokin @ Jersey Shore

7 Wednesday, October 5 7 Wednesday, October 4

Shamokin @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Shamokin
Selinsgrove @ Jersey Shore Jersey Shore @ Selinsgrove
Central Mountain @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Central Mountain
Milton @ Bye Bye @ Milton
Danville @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Danville

8 Monday, October 10 8 Monday, October 9

Shamokin @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Shamokin
Williamsport @ Lewisburg Lewisburg @ Williamsport
Bye @ Danville Danville @ Bye
Shikellamy @ Milton Milton @ Shikellamy
Jersey Shore @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Jersey Shore

9 Wednesday, October 12 9 Wednesday, October 11

Danville @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Danville
Lewisburg @ Bye Bye @ Lewisburg
Selinsgrove @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Selinsgrove
Central Mountain @ Shamokin Shamokin @ Central Mountain
Milton @ Jersey Shore Jersey Shore @ Milton

1st practice-August 15, 2022 1st practice-August 14, 2023
1st Scrimmage-August 20, 2022 1st Scrimmage-August 19, 2023
1st playdate-August 26, 2022 1st playdate-August 25, 2023


